
Waringstown Primary School 
 

SCHOOL CLOSURE/HOLIDAYS   2023 / 2024 

 

 
AUTUMN TERM COMMENCES Thursday 24 August 2023 and Friday 25 August 2023 

School finishes at 12:45pm on these two days  

Staggered departures from 12.30pm. 

BANK HOLIDAY 
 

Monday 28 August 2023 
 

 School resumes on Tuesday 29 August 2023 at 9:00am 
(Packed lunches required Tues 29 Aug – Thurs 31 Aug) 

PARENT/TEACHER INTERVIEWS 24, 25 and 26 October 2023 
(School closes for all pupils at 12:45pm) 
Staggered departures from 12.30pm. 

 Friday 27 October 2023 
(School closes for all pupils at 12:45pm for the Half 
Term) Staggered departures from 12.30pm. 

HALF TERM 30 October – 03 November 2023 Inclusive 
School reopens Monday 06 November 2023 

 
CHRISTMAS 

School closes 12 noon on 20 December 2023 for the 
Christmas Holidays as below. 
Staggered departures from 11.45am. 

Thursday 21 December to 03 January 2023 Inc 

 
SPRING TERM COMMENCES 

 
Thursday 04 January 2024 
 

PARENT/TEACHER INTERVIEWS 06, 07, and 08 February 2024 (Tuesday – Thursday) 
(School closes for all pupils at 12:45pm) 
Staggered departures from 12.30pm. 

 Friday 09 February 2024 
(School closes for all pupils at 12:45pm for the Mid 
Term)  Staggered departures from 12.30pm. 

HALF TERM Week Commencing 12 February 2024 
(School re-opens Monday 19 February 2024) 

ST PATRICK’S DAY  Monday 18 March 2024  
 
EASTER 

Wednesday 27 March - School closes 12 noon - Two 

weeks for the Easter Holidays 

Thursday 28 March – Wednesday 10 April 2024 inc. 

Staggered departures from 11.45am. 

 
SUMMER TERM COMMENCES 
 

 
Thursday 11 April 2024 
 

MAY DAY & STAFF DEVELOPMENT 
DAY 

Monday 06 May 2024 
Tuesday 07 May 2024 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY & SPRING 
BANK HOLIDAY 

Friday 24 May 2024 
Monday 27 May 2024 

SCHOOL TERM ENDS  School closes 12 noon on Thursday 27 June 2024 
Staggered departures from 11.45am. 

 


